EPTV SUL DE MINAS @

AGUANIL 4.512 1.669 4.416
AIURUOCA 5.994 2.189 5.876
ALAGOA 2.679 926 2576
ALBERTINA 3.029 1.039 2.964
ALFENAS 80.602 28.385 79.686
ALPINOPOLIS 19.975 6.681 19.381
ALTEROSA 14.346 5.349 14.035
ANDRADAS 41.342 15.169 40.855
ARCEBURGO 10.854 3.683 10.709
AREADO 15.185 5.478 14.830
BAEPENDI 19.217 6.503 18.678
BANDEIRA DO SUL 5.790 2.046 5.686
BOA ESPERANCA 40.434 13.602 40.011
BOCAINA DE MINAS 5.129 1981 5.025
BOM JESUS DA PENHA 4.235 1.614 4.155
BOM REPOUSO 10.628 3.652 10.431
BOM SUCESSO 17.738 6.199 17.561
BORDA DA MATA 19.558 7.036 19.364

BOTELHOS 14.897 5.552 14.617



BRASOPOLIS

BUENO BRANDAO

CABO VERDE
CACHOEIRA DE MINAS
CALDAS

CAMANDUCAIA

CAMBUI

CAMBUQUIRA
CAMPANHA
CAMPESTRE

CAMPO BELO

CAMPO DO MEIO
CAMPOS GERAIS

CANA VERDE
CAPETINGA

CAREACU

CARMO DA CACHOEIRA
CARMO DE MINAS
CARMO DO RIO CLARO
CARRANCAS
CARVALHOPOLIS
CARVALHOS

CASSIA

CAXAMBU

CONCEICAO DA APARECIDA
CONCEICAO DAS PEDRAS
CONCEICAO DO RIO VERDE
CONCEICAO DOS OUROS
CONGONHAL
CONSOLACAO
COQUEIRAL
CORDISLANDIA
CORREGO DO BOM JESUS
CRISTAIS

CRISTINA

CRUZILIA

DELFIM MOREIRA
DELFINOPOLIS

DIVISA NOVA

DOM VICOSO

ELOI MENDES

ESPIRITO SANTO DO DOURADO
ESTIVA

EXTREMA

FAMA

FORTALEZA DE MINAS

14508
11.085
14.062
11.632
14.558
21.808
29.777
12.846
16.748
21.181
54.443
11.709
28.994
5.646
6.911
6.799
12.136
14.973
21.357
4.048
3.598
4512
17.826
21.767
10.362
2.834
13.711
11.727
11.985
1.797
9.229
3.532
3.732
12.896
10.313
15.535
8.086
7.078
6.057
3.024
28.291
4728
11.441
36.502
2.395
4.425

5.160
4.107
4.752
4.035
5.622
7.824
11.356
4.583
5.724
7.582
20.153
4.002
10.014
2.020
2.428
2.350
3.836
4.723
7.738
1.385
1.303
1.642
6.530
7.870
3.682
967
4.603
4.020
4.335
643
3.146
1.220
1434
4712
3.498
5.387
2.723
2.563
2.017
1.089
9.716
1.720
3.996
12.943
927
1.652

14.280
10.905
13.813
11.508
14.307
21.094
29.480
12.685
16.494
20.716
53.456
11.405
28.504
5.476
6.736
6.676
11.903
14.691
21.224
3.986
3.534
4.397
17.509
21.355
10.121
2.762
13.330
11.596
11.838
1.770
9.039
3.462
3.678
12.687
10.184
15.346
7.978
6.930
5.839
2.986
28.007
4.683
11.257
36.196
2.357
4.376



GONCALVES
GUAPE
GUARANESIA
GUAXUPE
HELIODORA
IBIRACI
IBITIURA DE MINAS
IBITURUNA
JACI

ILICINEA
INCONFIDENTES
INGAI

IPUIUNA
ITAJUBA
ITAMOGI
ITAMONTE
ITANHANDU
ITAPEVA

ITAU DE MINAS
ITUMIRIM
ITUTINGA
JACUI
JACUTINGA
JESUANIA
JURUAIA
LAMBARI
LAVRAS
LIBERDADE
LUMINARIAS
MACHADO
MARIA DA FE
MARMELOPOLIS
MINDUR

MONSENHOR PAULO

MONTE BELO

MONTE SANTO DE MINAS

MONTE SIAO
MUNHOZ
MUZAMBINHO
NATERCIA
NAZARENO
NEPOMUCENO
NOVA RESENDE
OLIMPIO NORONHA
OURO FINO
PARAGUACU

4.380
14.354
19.057
52.311

6.608
13.774

3.510

3.006

6.600
12.470

7.384

2.788
10.130
97.452
10.263
15.638
15.448

9.831
16.231

6.069

3.817

7.743
26.168

4.824
10.644
20.941

104.567

5.108

5.456
42.456
14.203

2.776

3.914

8.755
13.061
21.648
23.892

6.075
20.726

4.744

8.674
26.649
16.851

2.808
33.845
21.663

1.580
5.052
6.738
18.561
2.370
4.576
1.340
1.014
2.128
4.383
2.660
926
3.585
33.732
3.757
5.213
5.348
3.443
5.779
2.051
1431
2.869
9.118
1.769
3.454
7.704
36.997
1.764
1.980
14.032
4.422
916
1.288
3.008
4.637
8.102
8.640
2.067
7.463
1.783
2.945
9.061
5.829
992
12.335
7.558

4.336
14.148
18.753
51.897

6.527
13.427

3.433

2.948

6.574
12.347

7.270

2.673

9.999
96.505
10.103
15.229
15.329

9.625
16.048

6.011

3.783

7.635
25.754

4.785
10.060
20.657

103.889

4901

5.372
41.842
14.035

2.681

3.873

8.661
12.791
21.352
23.408

5.908
20.508

4.662

8.551
26.171
16.124

2.792
32.950
21.472



PARAISOPOLIS

PASSA QUATRO
PASSA-VINTE

PASSOS

PEDRALVA

PERDOES

PIRANGUCU

PIRANGUINHO

POCO FUNDO

POCOS DE CALDAS

POUSO ALEGRE

POUSO ALTO

PRATAPOLIS

RIBEIRAO VERMELHO

SANTA RITA DE CALDAS
SANTA RITA DO SAPUCA|
SANTANA DA VARGEM
SANTANA DO JACARE
SANTO ANTONIO DO AMPARO
SAO BENTO ABADE

SAO GONCALO DO SAPUCAI
SAO JOAO BATISTA DO GLORIA
SAO JOAO DA MATA

SAO JOSE DA BARRA

SAO JOSE DO ALEGRE

SAO LOURENCO

SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO

SAO SEBASTIAO DA BELA VISTA
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO RIO VERDE
SAO THOME DAS LETRAS
SAO TIAGO

SAO TOMAS DE AQUINO

SAOQ VICENTE DE MINAS
SAPUCAI-MIRIM

SENADOR AMARAL
SENADOR JOSE BENTO
SERITINGA

SERRANIA

SERRANOS

SILVIANOPOLIS

SOLEDADE DE MINAS

TOCOS DO MO

TRES CORACOES

TRES PONTAS
TURVOLANDIA

20.982
16.409
2.053
115.530
11.280
21.554
5.443
8.662
16.920
168.678
151.533
5.949
8.664
4.064
9.015
43.466
7.154
4.836
18.667
5.326
25.644
7.510
2.770
7.483
4.228
46.169
4.693
5.537
71.499
2.258
7.104
11.025
7.075
7.812
6.983
5.397
1513
1.865
7.728
1.978
6.260
6.128
4.132
79.568
57.180
5.053

7.855
5.679
742
40.570
3.711
7.586
1.883
2912
6.029
62.416
52.861
2.122
3.366
1.456
3.451
14.502
2413
1.749
6.023
1.677
8.536
2.767
990
2511
1.488
17.083
1.779
1811
25.562
803
2.507
3.858
2.486
2.518
2.467
1.788
566
653
2.497
679
2.297
2.246
1474
26.540
18.957
1.756

20.809
16.278
1.995
114.364
11.066
21.285
5.341
8.544
16.608
166.241
150.285
5.862
8.519
4.031
8.876
42.956
7.046
4764
18.413
5.200
25314
7.395
2.669
7.369
4.154
45.886
4.542
5.127
70.608
2221
6.939
10.883
6.926
7.612
6.891
5.266
1.495
1.813
7.469
1910
6.146
6.075
4.089
78.512
56.344
4.833



VARGINHA 136.596 46.889 135.827
VIRGINIA 8.517 2.976 8.410
WENCESLAU BRAZ 2.572 870 2511
160 MUNICIPIOS 2.916.522 1.025.242 2.874.930



